Save energy and meet code
requirements with Leviton’s
EZ-MAX® Plus Relay Control Panels
The EZ and Cost
Effective Solution to
Code Requirements
T
H

complicated installation
• Faster installation time increases profitability
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
R08BD-000 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V,
and 347V Control Input, No Relays
R08BD-L04 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V,
and 347V Control Input, (4) 1-pole 30A
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
R08BD-L08 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V,
and 347V Control Input, (8) 1-pole 30A
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
RO8BD-208 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V,
and 347V Control Input, (8) 20A 2-pole
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
R24BD-000 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, 120, 277,
and 347V Control Input,  No Relays
R24BD-L16 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V
and 347V Control Input, (16) 1-pole 30A
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
R24BD-L24 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, 120V,
277V, and 347V Control Input, (24)
1-pole 20A (NO/NC) Latching Relays
R24BD-216 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V
and 347V Control Input, (16) 2-pole 20A
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
R24BD-224 EZ-Max Plus 24 Relay Panel, 120V, 277V,
347V Control Input, (24) 2-pole 20A
(NO/NC) Latching Relays
R08BF-000 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, 230V
Control Input, No Relays
R08BF-L08 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 230V Control Input
(8) 1-pole 30A (NO/NC) Latching Relays
R24BF-000 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V Control
Input, No Relays
2016 CA TITLE 24 PART 6
SECTION # DESCRIPTION
Section 130.19(a) Area Controls - Manual ON/OFF